
Master Garden Library Talks Schedule 
updated Feb 26, 2020 
Mission Feb 27 Thu 12:00 – 1:30 Pruning 
Himmel Park Feb 28 Fri 10:30 – 12:00 Tomatoes 
     
Eckstrom-Columbus Mar 1 Sun 2:00 –3:30 Composting Indoors & Out 
Oro Valley Mar 6 Fri 1:30 – 3:00 Low Water Use Landscaping 
Bear Canyon Mar 8 Sun 1:30-3:00 Pruning 
El Rio Mar 10 Tue 4:00 – 5:30 Native Pollinators & the Plants They Love 
Woods Memorial Mar 11 Wed 5:30 – 7:00 Propagation 
Murphy-Wilmot Mar 14 Sat 10:00 – 11:30 Pruning 
Oro Valley Mar 20 Fri 1:30 – 3:00 Cactus & Succulent Basics 
Murphy-Wilmot Mar 21 Sat 10:00 – 11:30 Warm Season Vegetable Gardening 
Bear Canyon Mar 22 Sun 1:30-3:00 Warm Season Vegetable Gardening 
Wheeler Taft Abbett (Marana) Mar 23 Mon 1:30 - 3:00 Propagation 
Flowing Wells  Mar 25 Wed 11:00 – 12:30 Herbs 
Mission Mar 26 Thu 12:00 – 1:30 Warm Season Vegetable Gardening 
Himmel Park Mar 27 Fri 10:30 – 12:00 Propagation 
     
Oro Valley Apr 3 Fri 1:30 – 3:00 Warm Season Vegetable Gardening 
Eckstrom-Columbus Apr 5 Sun 2:00 –3:30 Pruning 
Woods Memorial Apr 8 Wed 5:30 – 7:00 Composting Indoors & Out 
Murphy-Wilmot Apr 11 Sat 10:00 – 11:30 Native Pollinators & the Plants They Love 
El Rio Apr 14 Tue 4:00 – 5:30 Propagation 
Oro Valley Apr 17 Fri 1:30 – 3:00 Herbs 
Himmel Park Apr 24 Fri 10:30 – 12:00 Container Gardening Basics 
Murphy-Wilmot Apr 25 Sat 10:00 – 11:30 Citrus 
Bear Canyon Apr 26 Sun 1:30-3:00 Native Pollinators & the Plants They Love 
Wheeler Taft Abbett (Marana) Apr 27 Mon 1:30 - 3:00 Native Pollinators & the Plants They Love 
Flowing Wells  Apr 29 Wed 11:00 – 12:30 Cactus & Succulent Basics 
Mission Apr 30 Thu 12:00 – 1:30 Hummingbird Gardening with Salvias 
     

Oro Valley May 1 Fri 1:30 – 3:00 Seed Saving 

Eckstrom-Columbus May 3 Sun 2:00 –3:30 Heat Proofing Your Garden 

Murphy-Wilmot May 9 Sat 10:00 – 11:30 Heat Proofing Your Garden 
Bear Canyon May 10 Sun 1:30-3:00 Propagation 
El Rio May 12 Tue 4:00 – 5:30 Heat Proofing Your Garden 
Flowing Wells  May 13 Wed 11:00 – 12:30 Composting Indoors & Out 
Woods Memorial May 13 Wed 5:30 – 7:00 Heat Proofing Your Garden 
Oro Valley May 15 Fri 1:30 – 3:00 Heat Proofing Your Garden 
Wheeler Taft Abbett (Marana) May 18 Mon 1:30 - 3:00 Heat Proofing Your Garden 
Himmel Park May 22 Fri 10:30 – 12:00 Heat Proofing Your Garden 
Murphy-Wilmot May 23 Sat 10:00 – 11:30 Propagation 
Bear Canyon May 24 Sun 1:30-3:00 Heat Proofing Your Garden 
Mission May 28 Thu 12:00 – 1:30 Heat Proofing Your Garden 
 


